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FACULTY OF ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES 
 

FASS Homepage: https://fass.nus.edu.sg/  
 

LIST OF IMPORTANT EVENTS FOR SPECIAL TERM (PARTS 1 & 2), AY2025/2026 
 

DATES EVENTS LOCATION / VENUE 

End Feb 2026 Confirmation of Special Term Courses offered by FASS CourseReg Website  

Mon, 16 Mar – Thu, 26 Mar 
2026 

Registration for Special Term (Part 1) Courses  
(Lectures and Tutorial Classes) 

CourseReg Website  

Tue, 2 Jun – Thu, 11 Jun 
2026 

Registration for Special Term (Part 2) Courses  
(Lectures and Tutorial Classes) 

CourseReg Website 

SPECIAL TERM (Part 1) 

Mon, 16 Mar – Thu, 26 Mar 
2026 

Registration for Special Term (Part 1) Courses  
(Lectures and Tutorial Classes) 

CourseReg Website 

Mon, 11 May 2026 Start of Lectures and Tutorial Classes  

Mon 25 May (12am) - 
Sun, 31 May (11.59pm) 

Special Term (Part 1) Courses dropped online during this 
period will appear on transcript with a ‘W’ (Withdrawal) 
grade indicated.  
  

CourseReg Website  

Starting Mon, 1 Jun (12am) 

Special Term (Part 1) Courses dropped online during this 
period will appear on transcript with an ‘F’ (Fail) grade 
indicated.  
  

CourseReg Website  

Tue, 2 Jun – Thu, 11 Jun 
2026 

Registration for Special Term (Part 2) Courses  
(Lecture and Tutorial Classes) 

CourseReg Website  

Tue, 9 Jun - Wed, 17 Jun 
Apply for Graduation (AFG) for Special Term (Part 1 and 
2) via Edurec  

Student Portal  

Fri, 12 Jun - Thu, 18 Jun Special Term (Part 1) Online Student Feedback Exercise 
Office of the University 
Registrar  

Fri, 19 Jun – Sat, 20 Jun Special Term (Part 1) Examinations Examination Halls 

Fri, 3 Jul (11am) Release of Special Term (Part 1) Examination Results Examination Directory  

Fri, 3 Jul – Sun, 5 Jul 
Manual Apply for Graduation (AFG) for Special Term 
(Part 1) only (See Note 1) 

Student Portal  

Fri, 3 Jul – Sun, 5 Jul (6pm) Online S/U Grade Option Exercise Student Portal  
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SPECIAL TERM (Part 2) 

Tue, 2 Jun – Thu, 11 Jun 
2026 

Registration for Special Term (Part 2) Courses  
(Lecture and Tutorial Classes) 

CourseReg Website  

Mon, 22 Jun Start of Lectures and Tutorial Classes  

Mon, 6 Jul (12am) - 
Sun, 12 Jul (11.59pm) 

Special Term (Part 2) Courses dropped online during this 
period will appear on transcript with a ‘W’ (Withdrawal) 
grade indicated.  

CourseReg Website  

Starting Mon, 13 Jul (12am) 
Special Term (Part 2) Courses dropped online during this 
period will appear on transcript with an ‘F’ (Fail) grade 
indicated.  

CourseReg Website  

Fri, 24 Jul - Thu, 30 Jul Special Term (Part 2) Online Student Feedback Exercise 
Office of the University 
Registrar  

Fri, 31 Jul – Sat, 1 Aug Special Term (Part 2) Examinations Examination Halls  

Mon, 17 Aug (11am) Release of Special Term (Part 2) Examination Results Examination Directory  

Moni, 17 Aug – Wed, 19 Aug 
Manual Apply for Graduation (AFG) for Special Term 
(Part 2) only (See Note 2) 

Student Portal  

Moni, 17 Aug – Wed, 19 Aug 
(by 6pm) 

Online S/U Grade Option Exercise Student Portal  

  
The information in this calendar is correct at date of publication (12 Feb 2026). For the latest updates on information and 
schedules, please visit the CourseReg website > Special Terms. Changes (if any) will be marked out in red.  

Notes: 
 

1. Students intending to graduate in Special Term (Part 1), AY2025/2026 but have missed the earlier AFG deadline for 
EduRec, you need to email fashelp@nus.edu.sg and clearly state the following in the email: 

a) you are writing in to AFG and the semester it applies to 
b) please also indicate your academic plans: 
 i) Primary Major  

 ii) 2nd Majors or Minors (if any). 
  

Please note that emails submitted from non-NUS email accounts will not be accepted. The deadline for submission of the 
AFG email is 5 July 2026. 

 
Please note that you will be conferred the degree on 31 August 2026. For Commencement, please refer to the information 
on this page. 

 
2. Students intending to graduate in Special Term (Part 2), AY2025/2026 but have missed the earlier AFG deadline for 
EduRec, you need to email fashelp@nus.edu.sg and clearly state the following in the email: 

a) you are writing in to AFG and the semester it applies to 
b) please also indicate your academic plans: 
 i) Primary Major  

 ii) 2nd Majors or Minors (if any). 
  

Please note that emails submitted from non-NUS email accounts will not be accepted. The deadline for submission of the 
AFG email is 19 August 2026. 
 
Please note that you will be conferred the degree on 31 August 2026. For Commencement, please refer to the information 
on this page. 
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